Commission Regulation (EC) No 1033/2006 of 4 July 2006 laying down the requirements on procedures for flight plans in the preflight phase for the single European sky (Text with EEA relevance)

Article 1	Subject matter and scope
Article 2	Definitions
Article 3	Interoperability and performance requirements
Article 4	Safety requirements
Article 5	Additional requirements
Article 6	Entry into force and application
	Signature

### **ANNEX**

# Provisions referred to in Article 3(1)

- 1. Section 4 of the Annex to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU)...
- 2. Chapter 4, Section 4.4 (Flight plans) and Chapter 11, Paragraph...
- 3. Chapter 2 (Flight plans) and Chapter 6, Paragraph 6.12.3 (Boundary...

Document Generated: 2023-

Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made to Commission Regulation (EC) No 1033/2006. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

- (1) OJ L 96, 31.3.2004, p. 26.
- (2) OJ L 96, 31.3.2004, p. 1.
- (**3**) OJ L 96, 31.3.2004, p. 20.

#### **Changes to legislation:**

There are outstanding changes not yet made to Commission Regulation (EC) No 1033/2006. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

View outstanding changes

## Changes and effects yet to be applied to:

- Art. 3(2) words substituted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 109
- Art. 3(3) words substituted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 109
- Art. 3(8) words substituted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 109
- Art. 4 words substituted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 110
- Art. 5(2) words substituted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 111(2)
- Art. 5(4) words substituted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 111(2)
- Art. 5(5) omitted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 111(3)
- Art. 6 omitted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 112

# Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole legislation item and associated provisions

- Signature words omitted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 113
- Art. 2.2(6) words omitted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 108(a)
- Art. 2.2(6) words substituted by S.I. 2019/459 reg. 108(b)